
AdresIP
Alaskastroom 1 3 Alaskastroom 13

Alaskastroom 13

Andoorn 1

40
40
135

Aristoteleslaan 2 Aristoteleslaan 2

Aristoteleslaan 2

23
51

Bereklauw 18

Bestevaer 5

Bever 62

2Bezaan

Blaricummerstraat 12
46
90
116
2
13
60
60
136
7
142

Delta 63
Dokter de Visserlaan 21

19

61

24
135

14

Edelhert 2 Edelhert 2

Eek 1

Ellertsveld 2

2

49
98
1

51

Bijlage 2 bij collegevoorstel Ontwerp verzamel verkeersbesluit publieke 
laadpalen

Boeg 46

Botterstraat 90

Augustinuslaan

Bakboord

Alaskastroom 13/2

Andoorn 1

Aristoteleslaan 2/2 

Augustineslaan 23/2

Bakboord 51/2 

Bereklauw 1 8

Bestevaer 5/2
Bever 62
Bezaan 2/2
Blaricummerstraat 12

Energieweg 2/2

Enkuizerzand 49

Archipelplein

Archipelplein

Aristoteleslaan

Energieweg

Enkuizerzand

Ereprijs

Floraplantsoen

Friesewal

Bovenmaatweg

Braam

Dr. Lelylaan

Dr. Lelylaan 

Driftweg

Driftweg

Duivenvoorde

Ereprijs98

Floraplantsoen 1

Friesewal 51

Archipelplein 40

Archipelplein 40/2

Aristoteleslaan 1 35

dr.devisserlaan21

Dr. Lelylaan 19 

Dr. Lelylaan 61 

Driftweg 24/2 

Driftweg 1 35 

Duivenvoorde 14

Bovenmaatweg 116

Braam 2/2 

Branding 1 3 

Crailoseweg 60 

Crailoseweg 60/2

Crailosewegl 36 

De Ruyterstraat 7/2 

Delta 142/2

Delta 63

Branding

Crailoseweg 

Crailoseweg 

Crailoseweg 

De Ruyterstraat 

Delta

Boeg

Botterstraat

Eek 1

Ellertsveld 2



FriesewalFriesewal 51 /2 51

Gems 30Gems 30

16

48

Graaf Floris 2 A

GraafGerolf2 Graaf Gerolf 2

Graaf WichmanGraaf Wichman 177 177

Graaf Wichman 177

Graaf Wichman 10

Gravin Gertrude 1 Gravin Gertrude 1
50
44

Hinde 1
83
2
400
76
112
1
43
1
8
15

Kerkstraat 68 Kerkstraat 68

Kooizand 58/2 Kooizand 58

Kortenaerstraat 14 Kortenaerstraat 14

Kostmand 1 7 Kostmand 17

1

45

Lindenlaan 139

LindenlaanLindenlaan 75 75

Lindenlaan 92 Lindenlaan 92

86

97

3

31

324

2

Naarderstraat 2

Nieuwe Kerklaan 19

Nieuwe Kerklaan 19

7

28

36/2

144

Graaf Wichmanlaan 177/2

GraafWichmanl 0

Omroeplaan

Onderwei

Oostergo

Oostkade

Gooilandweg

Gooisekust

Grenspad

Havenstraat

Hoofdweg

Houtrib

Kropaar

Kruin

Gooilandweg 16/2 

Gooisekust 48/2

Graaf Floris 2A

Grenspad 50

Havenstraat 44

Hinde 1/2

Hoofdweg 83

Houtrib 2

Loefzij 86

Loefzij 97/2

Mastspoor 3/2

Moeflon 31

Monnickskamp 324

Naarderstraat 2

Naarderstraat 2/2

Nieuwe kerklaan 19/2

Nieuwe Kerklaan 19

Loefzij

Loefzij

Mastspoor

Moeflon

Monnickskamp

Naarderstraat

Omroeplaan 7/2 

Onderwei 28/2 

Oostergo 36/2

Oostkade 144/2

Kropaar 1

Kruin 45/2

Lindenlaan 1 39

Huizermaatweg

IJsselmeerstraat

IJsselmeerstraat

Jacob van Heemskerkstraat

Jol

Jotterpad

Kaap Hoornstroom

Kalmoes

Huizermaatweg 400/2

IJsselmeerstraat 76/2

IJsselmeerstraatl 12

Jacob van Heemskerkstraat 1

Jol 43

Jotterdpad 1

Kaap Hoornstroom 8/2

Kalmoesl 5



56

11

2

2

44
46
1

40

2

357
7

7

17

11

40
Y

53

Y

1,^

35

Trompstraat

Vrouwenzand

Waterland

Westkade 
Westkade
Westkade

Oostkade 56/2

Oranje Weeshuisstraat 11 

Piersonlaan2

pythagoraspark 2-2

Ree 39

Riet35

Rijnland 44

Rijsbergenweg 46

Schipbeek 112

Simone de Beauvoirlaan 40 

Sporkehout40

Stuurboord 47

Trompstraat 2/2

Vrouwenzand53

Waterland 2/2

Westkade 357

Westkade 1

Westkade 7/2

Zeeweg 1 7

Zenderlaan 1112 Zenderlaan

Oostkade

Oranje Weeshuisstraat

Piersonlaan

Pythagoraspark

Ree

Riet

Rijnland

Rijsbergenweg

Schipbeek

Simone de Beauvoirlaan

Sporkehout

Stuurboord



Friesewal 51 Friesewal 51
Friesewal 51 /2 Friesewal 51

Gems 30 Gems 30
16
48

Graaf Floris 2 A
GraafGerolf2 Graaf Gerolf 2
Graaf Wichman 1 77 Graaf Wichman 177

Graaf Wichman 177
Graaf Wichman 10

Gravin Gertrude 1 Gravin Gertrude 1
50
44

Hinde 1
83
2
400
76

112
1

43
1

8
15

Kerkstraat 68 Kerkstraat 68
Kooizand 58/2 Kooizand 58
Kortenaerstraat 14 Kortenaerstraat 14
Kostmand 1 7 Kostmand 17

1

45
Lindenlaan 1 39 Lindenlaan 139
Lindenlaan 75 Lindenlaan 75
Lindenlaan 92 Lindenlaan 92

86
97
3
31
324
2

Naarderstraat 2/2 Naarderstraat 2
Nieuwe kerklaan 19/2 Nieuwe Kerklaan 19

Hoofdweg

Houtrib

Gooilandweg 16/2
Gooisekust 48/2
Graaf Floris 2A

Graaf Wichmanlaan 177/2
GraafWichmanl 0

Grenspad 50
Havenstraat 44
Hinde 1/2
Hoofdweg 83

Houtrib 2

Kropaar 1
Kruin 45/2

Loefzij 86
Loefzij 97/2
Mastspoor 3/2

Moeflon 31
Monnickskamp 324

Naarderstraat 2

Gooilandweg
Gooisekust

Grenspad

Havenstraat

Loefzij
Loefzij
Mastspoor
Moeflon
Monnickskamp

Naarderstraat

Kropaar
Kruin

Huizermaatweg
IJsselmeerstraat

Ijsselmeerstraat
Jacob van Heemskerkstraat

Jol
Jotterpad
Kaap Hoornstroom

Kalmoes

Huizermaatweg 400/2

Ijsselmeerstraat 76/2

IJsselmeerstraatl 1 2
Jacob van Heemskerkstraat 1
Jol 43
Jotterdpad 1
Kaap Hoornstroom 8/2
Kalmoesl 5



19
7

56

11
2
2
39

Riet35 35
44
46
1

40
40
47

2

53
2
357
7
1

17

11

Pythagoraspark
Ree

Oranje Weeshuisstraat
Piersonlaan

28
36/2
144

Trompstraat 2/2

Vrouwenzand53
Waterland 2/2

Westkade 357

Nieuwe Kerklaan 1 9 
Omroeplaan 7/2

Onderwei 28/2
Oostergo 36/2
Oostkade 144/2
Oostkade 56/2

Oranje Weeshuisstraat 11 
Piersonlaan2

Rijnland 44

Rijsbergenweg 46
Schipbeek 1 /2

Simone de Beauvoirlaan 40
Sporkehout40
Stuurboord 47

Trompstraat

Vrouwenzand 
Waterland

Westkade
Westkade
Westkade

Nieuwe Kerklaan
Omroeplaan

Onderwei
Oostergo
Oostkade
Oostkade

Sporkehout
Stuurboord

Westkade 7 
Westkade 7/2 
Zeeweg 1 7 
Zenderlaan 11 /2

pythagoraspark 2-2
Ree 39

Riet
Rijnland

Rijsbergenweg
Schipbeek
Simone de Beauvoirlaan

Zeeweg
Zenderlaan


